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Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
7 Grupo A 06/09/2020 12:25
Qualify
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
2 1:49.383 +3.589 14:24:16.629
(56) Eduardo Burr 3 1:48.059 +2.265 14:26:04.688
1 2:50.505 +1:15.849 14:31:13.767 4 1:45.794 - 14:27:50.482
2 1:37.736 +3.080 14:32:51.503 5 1:46.236 +0.442 14:29:36.718
3 1:34.656 - 14:34:26.159
4 1:35.754 +1.098 14:36:01.913
(55) Thiago Eduardo Rivera
1 1:50.484 +15.781 14:28:28.180
2 1:35.616 +0.913 14:30:03.796
3 1:35.793 +1.090 14:31:39.589
4 1:36.378 +1.675 14:33:15.967
5 1:34.703 - 14:34:50.670
6 1:36.754 +2.051 14:36:27.424
(57) Paulo Rogegio Delfino
1 1:57.896 +17.801 14:23:53.558
2 1:46.921 +6.826 14:25:40.479
3 1:42.055 +1.960 14:27:22.534
4 1:40.095 - 14:29:02.629
5 1:42.570 +2.475 14:30:45.199
(5) Carlos Alexandre Parada
1 1:50.021 +9.665 14:23:03.436
2 1:41.544 +1.188 14:24:44.980
3 1:41.281 +0.925 14:26:26.261
4 1:40.636 +0.280 14:28:06.897
5 1:40.356 - 14:29:47.253
(24) Luis André Mazurok
1 1:49.683 +6.971 14:22:26.067
2 1:46.669 +3.957 14:24:12.736
3 1:44.336 +1.624 14:25:57.072
4 1:43.476 +0.764 14:27:40.548
5 1:43.577 +0.865 14:29:24.125
6 1:42.712 - 14:31:06.837
7 1:42.788 +0.076 14:32:49.625
(54) Sergio Silva
1 1:54.213 +11.327 14:25:25.821
2 1:46.391 +3.505 14:27:12.212
3 1:44.478 +1.592 14:28:56.690
4 1:43.163 +0.277 14:30:39.853
5 1:43.362 +0.476 14:32:23.215
6 1:43.666 +0.780 14:34:06.881
7 1:42.886 - 14:35:49.767
(4) Bruno César de barros Fernandes
1 1:54.036 +9.863 14:23:17.200
2 1:46.786 +2.613 14:25:03.986
3 1:45.955 +1.782 14:26:49.941
4 1:46.459 +2.286 14:28:36.400
5 1:45.829 +1.656 14:30:22.229
6 1:45.369 +1.196 14:32:07.598
7 1:44.885 +0.712 14:33:52.483
8 1:44.173 - 14:35:36.656
(25) Luiz Eduardo Oliveira
1 1:57.885 +13.262 14:26:31.299
2 1:47.863 +3.240 14:28:19.162
3 1:44.623 - 14:30:03.785
4 1:45.732 +1.109 14:31:49.517
5 1:44.726 +0.103 14:33:34.243
(11) Douglas andrade da silva
1 1:54.105 +8.311 14:22:27.246
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